
ME dlnh danh Ho vh t6n
Gi6'i
tinh Ngiy sinh HQ khiu thu'd'ng trri Noi ri'hi6n tai

E6i
tu'g'ng

HP35633763221 PHAM DTIC
PHUC 24t04/2020

Cltm2 - DuNghIa, X6
ThiQn, Huydn An

Thanh ph6 Hai

Cum 2 - Du Nghia, X6
Thi6n, Huy6n An

Duong, Thdnh pho Hai
DTI

HP3s642403771 NGUYEN
TRUC NHI 15108/2020

CUm 3 - DU Nghia, Xd
Thi6n, Huy6n An

Thanh ph6 Hai

Cum 3 - Du Nghia, Xd
Thi6n, Huy6n An

Duolg, Thdnh ph6 Hai
DTI

3C4 HP3577680998 r

NGQC
KHANH
HUYEN

21/08/2020
Thi trdn I(nh M6n,

Kinh M6rU Tinh
ThAnh Hai

xa,xa L6 Thi6n,
An Duohg, DT3

3C5 . 31009s901 I
Nguy6n Vfr Bdo
An 0s/10t2019

LC S6ng, Xd An H6ng,
An Duong,
pn6 uai phdng

Cum 2 - Du Nghia, X6
Thi6n, Huydn An

Duong, thanh ph6 Hai
DT3

3100951309 Vfr Hdi An am 25/tt/2019
Cti', Xa L€ Thi6n, HuyQn

Duong, Thdnh ph6

Hai

C[, XA LC Thi6n, Huy6n
An Du'ong, Thanh ph6 DTI

3100951548 Bti Bao Anh 01/02/2018

Hai

Phi XA, X5 L€ Thi6N,
HuyQn An Duong,

Thdnh Hai

xa,xa, L6 Thi6n,
An Duo'ng,

3 I 00958990
Anh

guy6n Dric
06ltt/2019

Thanh Hai

Kim Son, X6 LO ThiQn,
HuyQn An Ducrng,

I(im Son, Xd LC Thi6n,
An Duong,

Hai

NT1 3100959034
Anh

guy5n Vi6t
12/03/2021

Cpm 2 - Dg Nghia, X6
L6 Thi6n, HuyQn An

Thanh ph5 Hai

Cum 2 - Du Nghia, X6
LE

DTl

3 100955935 TrAn B6o Anh 30/11/2018

CUm 2 - Du Nghia, X6
Ld Thi6n, HuyQn An

ThAnh ph6 Hai

Cqm 2 - Du Nghia, Xd
Thi6n, Huy6n An

Duong, Thanh ph6 Hai

31009sss94 Truong 86o Anh 2t/03/2019

Cum 2 - Du Nghia, Xd
Thi6n, Huy6n An

Thanh ph6 Hai

Cum 2 - Du Nghia, Xd
Thi6n, Huy6n An

Duong, Thdnh ph6 HAi
DTl

31009s5469 LC Di6m Ch6u
Phi x6, X5 L6 ThiQn,

An Ducrng,

Hai Thdnh Hai

XA, XA L€ Thi6N,

An Duo'ng, DTI

3C4 3 100955587
Ding Ngoc Th6o
chi 06/06t2019

Hai

Phi xri, X6 L6 ThiQn,

HuyQn An Duong,

Thdnh HAi

Phi x6, X5 L6 Thi6n,
An Duong, DTl

NT2 LC Minh Cuong

Thdnh Hai

Kim Son, Xd Ld Thi6n,
Huydn An Ducrng,

Kim Son, Xd L6 Thi6n,
An Duong,

Hai
DTI

.3100951519 T6 Dric Hii
03/1012018

Phdng

CU, Xa Ld Thi6n, Huy6n
An Duo'ng, Thdnh ph6

31009551s2
Truong Minh

Nam 15102/2021

Cpm 3 - Dp NghTa, X6
Thi6n, Huygn An

Duong, Thanh ph6 Hai

Curn 3 - Du Nghia, Xi
L6 Thi6n, Huy6n An

Thdnh ph6 Hai
DTl

NTl 31009462t8
guy6n Thdnh

6/10/2020

Tri6u 2, Phudng

Qu6n Toan, Qu4n H6ng
Bdng, Thdnh pti6 Hai

Ct, Xa L0 Thi6n, Huy6n
Duong, Thdnh ph6

ai Phong

ST
T

TOn

I6p

84 NTI NT

85 NTl NT

86 Nti'

87 1\U

88 JLJ

Hai Phdng Phong

89 486 NU' DTl

90 3C5 Nam DTI

91 Nam

92 482 Nii' DT]

93 3Cl NT

94 486 N11 06/0s/2018

95

96 3 r 009s 1498 08/04/2020

97 4B3
XA

Bdi, Huygn CAt Hai,
Hai

DT3

98 NTl

99 Nam DT3

Trur
A,

cuor q


